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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1517
7290

W516712
3.950 SEK

BMW X1 -17
AC Compressor 

5DSUV 18D XDRIVE AUT
CMP01

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

2
A

1540
7290

W524559 BMW 5-Series -15
AC Compressor 

4DSED 520 AUT ABS 4WDDSC PDC, XENON,
211375-10

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

14.077
A

1540
7290

W276094
6.200 SEK

BMW 5-Series -
AC Compressor 

 
PASSAR ÄVEN BMW SERIE 2, 7, X3

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

-


